
North McLean County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR~--~M~c=L=e=an~C=ou=n~tY~-~K=e~n~tu~c~ky,_ __ _ 
County, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

~61_h =R~ev~is=e=d __ SHEET NO. __ ~2 ____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -~~----

~5t_h R~ev~is=e=d __ SHEET NO. __ -=2 ____ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

B. DEPOSITS: 

All Customers 

C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES: 

5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 
1 Inch Meter 
All Larger Meters 

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES: 

Disconnect Charge 
Disconnect Charge (After Hours) 
Re-connection Charge 
Re-connection Charge (After Hours) 
Service Call/Investigation 
Service Call/Investigation (After Hours) 
Cut Lock 
Damage to Lid or Meter Equipment 
Meter Relocate with or without a road bore 
Meter Re-Read Charge 
Meter Test Request 

$75.00 

$1,000.00 (I) 
$1,475.00 (I) 

Actual Cost (T) 

$17.25 
54.06 
17.25 
54.06 

8.64 
48.42 
48.63 

Actual Cost 
Actual Cost 

20.00 
Actual Cost 

*NOTE: Regular working hours for the utility's Maintenance Staff is 6:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. Monday 
through Friday, excluding holidays. Upon customer request, and subject to availability of 
Maintenance Staff, services may be performed outside regular working hours at the after-hours rate. 
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